
ASJJF TOKYO SPRING JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
1

BracketMale Blue Senior 1 Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0kg 5 mins 4 1

B54

B55

B63

B62

Yusuke Morishita
NOVA UNIAO

Taku Matsumoto
PARAESTRA TB

Yuji Kakizawa
REVERSAL GYM SHINJUKU ME WE

Hironori Ooka
CARPE DIEM


